STT-2018

	Nome
	Nº 
	1º
	2º
	3º
	4º
	Participação
	Record
	Total 

	Cristiano
	770 
	20
	14
	20
	
	5/6/7
	
	72

	Geordan
	82
	NA
	20
	NA
	
	5
	
	25

	Adriano 
	83
	NA
	18
	NA
	
	5
	
	23

	Tonelo 
	72
	18
	NA
	NA
	
	5
	
	23

	Artur
	133
	NA
	16
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	5
	
	21



